Ordering guide for Fox-RFP air valves with rapid filling prevention
Order code CSA
Valve Size
(inches)
RFP fitted Connection type Thread Flange drilling PN rating Options
C-1-ARC-RFP-BP-PN16 C 1" (25mm) yes threaded (BP) BSP(F) 16
C-1-ARC-RFP-BP-PN35 C 1" (25mm) yes threaded (BP) BSP(F) 35
C-2-ARC-RFP-BP-PN16 C 2" (50mm) yes threaded (BP) BSP(F) 16
C-2-ARC-RFP-BP-PN35 C 2" (50mm) yes threaded (BP) BSP(F) 35
C-2-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 2" (50mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-2-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 2" (50mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35
C-3-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 3" (80mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-3-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 3" (80mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35
C-4-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 4" (100mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-4-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 4" (100mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35
C-6-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 6" (150mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-6-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 6" (150mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35
C-8-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 8" (200mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-8-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 8" (200mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35
C-10-ARC-RFP-BD-PN16 C 10" (250mm) yes Flanged (TD) AS4087-PN16 16
C-10-ARC-RFP-BH-PN35 C 10" (250mm) yes Flanged (TH) AS4087-PN35 35